College of Arts and Sciences
2020-21 College Curriculum Committee Membership

Charge: To review and act on proposals regarding course additions and revisions, and to

review and make recommendations to the faculty via the College Council

regarding courses approved to meet distribution requirements and regarding other

matters of undergraduate curriculum.

Department

Anthropology
Art & Art History
Biology

Chemistry

Classics

Computer Science

English

Geography & Regional Studies
History

International Studies
Mathematics

Modern Languages & Literatures
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

Theatre Arts

Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Ex Officio

Name

Ann Brittain

Erika James

Kevin Collins

Barbara Whitlock
Marc Knecht

Han Tran

Geoffrey Sutcliffe
Tassie Gwilliam

I[ra M. Sheskin

Krista Goff

replacing Sybil Lipschultz
John Twichell
Subramanian Ramakrishnan
Viviana Diaz Balsera
Michael Slote
Massimiliano Galeazzi
Casey Klofstad

Debra Lieberman
Robyn Walsh

Kathryn Nowotny
Jennifer Burke

Charly Mallery
Gylla Lucky
Jennifer Ferriss-Hill

Emily Long

Term Expires

(2021)
(2022)
Fall 2020
(2021)
(2021)
(2023)
(2023)
(2021)
(2022)
(2021)
(2021)
(2021)
(2021)
(2023)
(2023)
(2021)
(2023)
(2022)
(2021)
(2021)
(2021)

Fall 2020



